CATALOG
DRAGO SMART METER
H.T
. (
BANGKOK) T
RADIN
G C
O., L

also acceptable)
Environment Test  IEC 60068; Electrical Equipment test IEC
6100
Meter Data : RF Data :
DRAGO WMC 50-150 RF
Mobile : Handheld เก็บขอมูลไดโดยการเดินไปท่ีมิเตอรหรือขับรถไป
ในท่ี ๆ มีมิเตอรอยู โดยอาศัย RF-Transceiver อีกที ขอมูลสำหรับ
เสนทางการอานจะถูกสงโดยตรงไปยังเคร่ืองคอมพิวเตอรสวนกลาง
Bore Size Qmax Qn Qt Qmin Max.Loss for Max.
Head at Safe Registration
Max.Operation
Capacity
(m3/h) (m3/h) (m3/h) (m3/h) (mAq) (m3)
WMC-V2-50 30.0 15.0 3 0.45 10 99,999,999
WMC-V2-65 50.0 25.0 5 0.75 10 99,999,999
WMC-V2-80 80.0 40.0 8 1.20 10 99,999,999
WMC-V2-100 120.0 60.0 12 1.80 10 99,999,999
WMC-V2-150 300.0 150.0 30 4.50 10 99,999,999
H.T
. (
BANGKOK) T
RADIN

Determination of the Meter size
The bore of the instrument depends upon the flow rate to
be metered and not the Pipe size.  Too large flow rate, a
meter will result in continuous overloading and high
Pressure drop. An over-sized meter on the other hand will
be less sensitive to small Flow rates and inaccuracy may
result.
100 %
75 %
50 %
25%
แสดงสถานะของแบตเตอร่ี
DRAGO WMC 50-150 RF
DISPLAY (การแสดงผลหนาจอ LCD)
Model Size D D1 D2 n-d H L
WMC-V2-50 2" 50 165 125  4-8 195 245
WMC-V2-65 2.1/2" 65 185 145  4-8 290 280
WMC-V2-80 3" 80 200 160  8-18 330 300
WMC-V2-100 4" 100 220 180  8-18 365 360
WMC-V2-150 6" 150 285 240  8-23 430 500
RF150